
 
HARBORVIEW ELEMENTARY BUS ROUTES 2024-2025 

 
 
ROUTE #         21 
Run Description:    TO Harborview______ 
 
07:23 AM   6081 THANE RD 
07:25 AM   4825 THANE RD 
07:31 AM   MT ROBERTS ST & THANE RD 
07:33 AM   FRANKLIN @ EWING STAIRS 
07:34 AM   S FRANKLIN ST & FERRY WAY 
07:34 AM   N FRANKLIN ST  & S FRANKLIN ST 
07:34 AM   RAINBOW FOODS 
07:36 AM   318 WILLOUGHBY AVE (BULLWINKLES) 
07:36 AM   320 W WILLOUGHBY AVE 
07:36 AM   W WILLOUGHBY AVE & WHITTIER ST 
 
 
ROUTE #         25 
Run Description:    TO Harborview______ 
07:22 AM     1922 LEMON CREEK RD 
07:22 AM     1948 LEMON CREEK RD 
07:23 AM     CHURCHILL CT & CHURCHILL CT 
07:25 AM     DAVIS AVE & MOUNTAIN AVE 
07:26 AM     LUND ST & PATTI AVE 
07:28 AM     LUND ST & CENTRAL AVE 
07:29 AM     CENTRAL AVE & SUNSET ST 
07:29 AM     CENTRAL AVE & PINE ST 
07:32 AM     DAVIS AVE & PINE ST 
07:35 AM     CENTRAL AVE & MONTGOMERY ST 
 
 
ROUTE #         36 
Run Description:    TO HARBORVIEW____ 
 
07:20 AM     GLACIER HWY & HOSPITAL DR 
07:21 AM     3449 GLACIER HWY 
07:22 AM     GLACIER HWY & WIRE ST 
07:23 AM     4092 GLACIER HWY 
07:24 AM     GLACIER HWY & BLACKERBY ST 
07:26 AM     4436 GLACIER HWY 
07:26 AM     GLACIER HWY & CRAIG ST 
07:27 AM     4625 GLACIER HWY (1ST BAPTIST) 
07:27 AM     TAMARACK TRAILS 
07:28 AM     COOGAN DR & GLACIER HWY 
07:28 AM     DRAGON INN 
07:29 AM     5310 GLACIER HWY 
07:30 AM     5690 GLACIER HWY 
07:32 AM     ALAWAY AVE & CHATHAM DR 
07:34 AM     BELARDI DR & CHATHAM DR 
07:34 AM     GULL WAY & BELARDI DR 
07:42 AM     2150 GLACIER HWY 
07:43 AM     1941 GLACIER HWY 
07:44 AM     1926 GLACIER HWY 
07:45 AM     1840 GLACIER HWY 
07:46 AM     1410 GLACIER HWY (NORWAY PT) 
07:46 AM     1341 GLACIER HWY 
07:48 AM     1930 GLACIER AVE 
 
 
Questions? 
First Student (907) 789-7352 
 
updated 8/7/2024 

 
 
ROUTE #         21 
Run Description:    FROM Harborview_____ 
 
02:43 PM     318 WILLOUGHBY AVE (BULLWINKLES) 
02:44 PM     320 W WILLOUGHBY AVE 
02:44 PM     W WILLOUGHBY AVE & WHITTIER ST 
02:46 PM     S FRANKLIN ST & FERRY WAY 
02:47 PM     N FRANKLIN ST  & S FRANKLIN ST 
02:47 PM     RAINBOW FOODS 
02:49 PM     FRANKLIN @ EWING STAIRS 
03:00 PM     6081 THANE RD 
 
 
ROUTE #         25 
Run Description:    FROM Harborview_____ 
 
02:51 PM     5445 JENKINS DR 
02:55 PM     1951 ANKA ST (EL ZARAPE) 
02:57 PM     5670 GLACIER HWY 
02:59 PM     CENTRAL AVE & MONTGOMERY ST 
02:59 PM     CENTRAL AVE & PINE ST 
03:00 PM     CENTRAL AVE & SUNSET ST 
03:01 PM     LUND ST & CENTRAL AVE 
03:02 PM     LUND ST & PATTI AVE 
03:05 PM     CHURCHILL WAY & LEMON CREEK RD 
03:05 PM     1922 LEMON CREEK RD 
03:05 PM     1948 LEMON CREEK RD 
03:07 PM     CHURCHILL CT & CHURCHILL CT 
03:08 PM     DAVIS AVE & MOUNTAIN AVE 
03:09 PM     DAVIS AVE & PINE ST 
03:10 PM     COUNTERFITTERS 
 
 
ROUTE #         36 
Run Description:    FROM Harborview_____ 
 
02:43 PM     1930 GLACIER AVE 
02:43 PM     1341 GLACIER HWY 
02:44 PM     1410 GLACIER HWY  (NORWAY PT) 
02:45 PM     1840 GLACIER HWY 
02:45 PM     1926 GLACIER HWY 
02:45 PM     1941 GLACIER HWY 
02:46 PM     2150 GLACIER HWY 
02:49 PM     GLACIER HWY & HOSPITAL DR 
02:49 PM     3449 GLACIER HWY 
02:50 PM     GLACIER HWY & WIRE ST 
02:50 PM     4092 GLACIER HWY 
02:51 PM     GLACIER HWY & BLACKERBY ST 
02:52 PM     4436 GLACIER HWY 
02:52 PM     4436 GLACIER HWY 
02:53 PM     GLACIER HWY & CRAIG ST 
02:53 PM     4625 GLACIER HWY (1st Baptist Church) 
02:53 PM     TAMARACK TRAILS 
02:53 PM     COOGAN DR & GLACIER HWY 
02:54 PM     DRAGON INN 
02:54 PM     5310 GLACIER HWY 
02:55 PM     5690 GLACIER HWY 
02:57 PM     ALAWAY AVE & CHATHAM DR 
02:59 PM     BELARDI DR & CHATHAM DR 
03:00 PM     GULL WAY & BELARDI DR 
 


